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										Lab: BMRI building, Stellenbosch University Tygerberg Campus Data group: SACEMA building, BMRI, Stellenbosch 
									
	
											

												
													
										+27 82 9624219
											
									
	
											

												
													
										All other enquiries: ceri@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Director Prof. Tulio de Oliveira: tulio@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Science support Dr. Cheryl Baxter: cbaxter@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Genomics Centre: Dr. Yeshnee Naidoo: naidooy@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Bioinformatics: Dr. Eduan Wilkinson: ewilkinson@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Grants & Contracts: Suzette Grobler :groblers@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Procurement & Students: Zethu Luthuli: luthuliz@sun.ac.za
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Media and Communication: Maambele Khosa: maambele@sun.ac.za
											
									


				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Director
		

				

				
				
							Prof. Tulio de Oliveira
School of Data Science & Computational Thinking, Stellenbosch University
KZN Research Innovarion and Sequencing Platform (KRISP) at UKZN.
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							CERI-Tyger – Tygerberg Medical School, Stellenbosch University 
CERI-KRISP – Nelson R Mandela School of Medicine, UKZN.
						

				

				
				
							Mon-Fri: 9:00 – 17:00
Sat-Sun: Closed
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							CERI News & media coverage 
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							Get our newsletter once a month to get in contact with us. Click here and subscribe
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